	5 min	30 sma		  UP		  DOWN                        45 RSI


						


1	1.7681	1.768857	0.000000	0.000030		60.4167	


2	1.7683	1.768827	0.000000	0.000030		58.5010	


3	1.7694	1.768810	0.000000	0.000017		57.1733	


4	1.769	1.768793	0.000000	0.000017		55.5880	


5	1.7696	1.768790	0.000000	0.000003		54.0377	


6	1.7693	1.768810	0.000020	0.000000		51.7050	


7	1.7698	1.768847	0.000037	0.000000		49.1228	


8	1.771	1.768920	0.000073	0.000000		46.9974	


9	1.771	1.768983	0.000063	0.000000		44.4343	


10	1.7706	1.769050	0.000067	0.000000		41.6107	


11	1.7706	1.769133	0.000083	0.000000		38.8554	


12	1.771	1.769217	0.000083	0.000000		36.8912	


13	1.7708	1.769260	0.000043	0.000000		34.0195	


14	1.771	1.769327	0.000067	0.000000		33.8043	


15	1.772	1.769440	0.000113	0.000000		35.0053	


16	1.7721	1.769590	0.000150	0.000000		36.4964	


17	1.7725	1.769743	0.000153	0.000000		38.0468	


18	1.7713	1.769833	0.000090	0.000000		38.1726	


19	1.7717	1.769937	0.000103	0.000000		39.2216	


20	1.7725	1.770083	0.000147	0.000000		41.2729	


21	1.7726	1.770217	0.000133	0.000000		43.1373	


22	1.7718	1.770267	0.000050	0.000000		43.8710	


23	1.7722	1.770340	0.000073	0.000000		45.3139	


24	1.7721	1.770407	0.000067	0.000000		46.7931	


25	1.7718	1.770463	0.000057	0.000000		48.5041	


26	1.7717	1.770540	0.000077	0.000000		50.6812	


27	1.772	1.770640	0.000100	0.000000		52.6410	


28	1.772	1.770770	0.000130	0.000000		54.6643	


29	1.7721	1.770927	0.000157	0.000000		57.6068	


30	1.771	1.771030	0.000103	0.000000		59.6447	


31	1.7711	1.771130	0.000100	0.000000		62.1302	


32	1.771	1.771220	0.000090	0.000000		64.4670	


33	1.7708	1.771267	0.000047	0.000000		65.1007	


34	1.7718	1.771360	0.000093	0.000000		66.3914	


35	1.7713	1.771417	0.000057	0.000000		67.5164	


36	1.7714	1.771487	0.000070	0.000000		70.2838	


37	1.7717	1.771550	0.000063	0.000000		73.2143	


38	1.7718	1.771577	0.000027	0.000000		75.3686	


39	1.7717	1.771600	0.000023	0.000000		77.7285	


40	1.7719	1.771643	0.000043	0.000000		80.6715	


41	1.7714	1.771670	0.000027	0.000000		83.9102	


42	1.7722	1.771710	0.000040	0.000000		86.5714	


43	1.772	1.771750	0.000040	0.000000		88.8996	


44	1.7726	1.771803	0.000053	0.000000		90.0096	


45	1.7729	1.771833	0.000030	0.000000		92.0233	


46	1.7738	1.771890	0.000057	0.000000		93.9512	


47	1.7721	1.771877	0.000000	0.000013		93.5860	


48	1.7713	1.771877	0.000000	0.000000		94.1349	


49	1.7709	1.771850	0.000000	0.000027		93.8596	


50	1.7705	1.771783	0.000000	0.000067		91.9574	


51	1.7704	1.771710	0.000000	0.000073		89.9425	


52	1.7708	1.771677	0.000000	0.000033		88.9952	


53	1.7706	1.771623	0.000000	0.000053		88.0682	


54	1.7696	1.771540	0.000000	0.000083		86.7537	


55	1.7695	1.771463	0.000000	0.000077		85.5566	


56	1.7706	1.771427	0.000000	0.000037		85.3994	


57	1.7701	1.771363	0.000000	0.000063		84.6224	


58	1.7698	1.771290	0.000000	0.000073		83.3333	


59	1.7698	1.771213	0.000000	0.000077		82.0106	


60	1.7695	1.771163	0.000000	0.000050		81.0105	


61	1.77	1.771127	0.000000	0.000037		80.1388	


62	1.7702	1.771100	0.000000	0.000027		79.3913	


63	1.7701	1.771077	0.000000	0.000023		78.5022	


64	1.771	1.771050	0.000000	0.000027		77.5801	


65	1.7709	1.771037	0.000000	0.000013		76.8953	


66	1.7706	1.771010	0.000000	0.000027		75.8020	


67	1.7719	1.771017	0.000007	0.000000		75.2809	


68	1.7719	1.771020	0.000003	0.000000		75.0000	


69	1.7723	1.771040	0.000020	0.000000		74.6641	


70	1.7713	1.771020	0.000000	0.000020		73.3728	


71	1.7717	1.771030	0.000010	0.000000		72.2222	


72	1.7723	1.771033	0.000003	0.000000		70.8738	


73	1.7716	1.771020	0.000000	0.000013		69.6903	


74	1.7716	1.770987	0.000000	0.000033		67.8369	


75	1.7717	1.770947	0.000000	0.000040		65.2174	


76	1.7716	1.770873	0.000000	0.000073		61.8247	


77	1.7719	1.770867	0.000000	0.000007		60.9756	


78	1.7726	1.770910	0.000043	0.000000		60.5425	


79	1.7727	1.770970	0.000060	0.000000		60.4450	


80	1.7725	1.771037	0.000067	0.000000		60.5911	


81	1.7724	1.771103	0.000067	0.000000		60.4450	


82	1.7723	1.771153	0.000050	0.000000		59.6977	


83	1.7724	1.771213	0.000060	0.000000		58.6028	


84	1.772	1.771293	0.000080	0.000000		57.3333	


85	1.7717	1.771367	0.000073	0.000000		56.8151	


86	1.7717	1.771403	0.000037	0.000000		55.6787	


87	1.7719	1.771463	0.000060	0.000000		55.1192	


88	1.7721	1.771540	0.000077	0.000000		55.6787	


89	1.7721	1.771617	0.000077	0.000000		55.3696	


90	1.7718	1.771693	0.000077	0.000000		55.7400	


91	1.7718	1.771753	0.000060	0.000000		55.5556	


92	1.7717	1.771803	0.000050	0.000000		55.3073	


93	1.7721	1.771870	0.000067	0.000000		56.0440	


94	1.7722	1.771910	0.000040	0.000000		56.3438	


95	1.7724	1.771960	0.000050	0.000000		56.4626	


96	1.7727	1.772030	0.000070	0.000000		57.2193	





